
LOT 18 HILLS OF HUNTSVILLE.

WD 1138-2317, CT 1172-1931,

THE PENA FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST/
804 NW MILO TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

08-3S-16-02032-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

8316.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

04/04/2023 KS 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

360,532
45,057
55,000

460,589
220,080
240,509

HX HB 51,411
189,098
460,589

0

465,761

1367/0240 8/15/2018 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTO L PENA & JOSE

ROBERTO L PENA TRUS

1185/0791 11/18/2009 WD Q V 01 59,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTRIDGE INC

ROBERTO L PENA & JO
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38825 POOL ENCL 0 10/29/2019

36162 SFR 1,183 01/08/2018

2020HX Base Yr

804 NW MILO TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,792 123.9700 138.85 387,669 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 2302

BAS 2,302 100 2,302 297,259

FGR 518 55 285 36,802

FOP 166 30 50 6,457

FSP 387 40 155 20,015

3,373 2,792 360,532

BAS= W14 FSP= N12 W14 N8 W15 S10  D3 R3  E12 S9 E14 N2$ S2
W14 N9 W12  L3 U3  N10 W14 S55 FGR= S23 E5 S1 E12 N1 E5 N23
W22$ E22 FOP= S3 E8 S3 E12 N5 W2 N5 W18 S4$ N4 E18 S5 E17
N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,965.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2018 2018 3 100 6,671

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 312.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2020 2020 3 91 19,874

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 1,144.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2020 2020 3 70 12,012

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,000

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

45,057

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


